
      First Baptist Church School & Early Education Center 

Tuition & Fee Schedule – 2026-2027 
 

New Students to FBCS & EEC 
Application Fee - $30.00 

Screening Fee - $50.00 (K-6th Grade) 
                     Application & Screening Fees are non-refundable. 

Nursery 6 weeks – 24 months 
Enrollment Fee $350.00 
Monthly Tuition $790.00 

 

Two Year Old’s (2 on or before September 1) 
 School EEC School & EEC 

Enrollment Fee $350.00 $100.00 $450.00 
Monthly Tuition $450.00 $315.00 $765.00 
M//W/F am only $425.00   

 

Three Year Old’s (3 on or before September 1) 
 School EEC School & EEC 

Enrollment Fee $350.00 $100.00 $450.00 
Monthly Tuition $450.00 $315.00 $765.00 
M/W/F am only $425.00   

 

Preschool (4 on or before September 1) 
 School EEC School & EEC 

Enrollment Fee $350.00 $100.00 $450.00 
Monthly Tuition $450.00 $315.00 $765.00 

 

Kindergarten – Full Day 
 School EEC School & EEC 

Enrollment Fee $350.00 $100.00 $450.00 
Monthly Tuition $575.00 $195.00 $770.00 

 

1st – 6th Grade 
 School EEC School & EEC 

Enrollment Fee $350.00 $100.00 $450.00 
Monthly Tuition $540.00 $195.00 $735.00 

 

*Enrollment fees are non-refundable and are paid yearly. 
*There is a 5% discount on total tuition for 2 children in the same family. 
*There is an 8% discount on total tuition for 3 or more children in the same family. 
*Tuition is due on the 1st of each month. A $25.00 late fee is charged after the 10th. Failure to make the account 
current by the 15th of the month will result in the student being withdrawn from FBCS. 

PART-TIME EEC 

1/2 Day        $42.00 
Full Day $64.00 
11:30-12:30 $16.00 
3:15-4:15 $16.00 
After 4:15 $21.00 
 

LUNCH PRICES 

Nursery - $3.25 
Preschool - $4.25 

Elementary - $4.50 
Adult - $5.25 
Milk - $1.00 


